1
Profile measuring system
Z500
High-Precision Sensor that Measures and
Displays an Object's Profile
OMRON's original line beam method provides a
complete solution to profile measurement problems.
Conventional non-contact measurement of the profile of an object commonly

1.5 m, 3 m, 6 m, 8 m or 13 m)
     4
Ordering Information (Shaded models are normally stocked.)
Note: Specify the required cable length when ordering.
Rating/Performance
Sensor  Z500-SW2T/-SW6/-SW17
Name Item Model Remarks
Sensor
Z500-SW2T Cable length: 2 m
Z500-SW6 Cable length: 0.5 m
Z500-SW17 Cable length: 2 m
Controller Z500-MC10E ——
Console Z300-KP ——
Liquid Crystal Monitor F150-M05L ——
Video Monitor F150-M09 ——
Sensor Extension Cable Z309-SC1R (See note) Cable length: 3 m, 6 m, 8 m or 13 m
Monitor Cable F150-VM Cable length: 2 m
Setup Manual Z158-E1-1A ——
Operation Manual Z159-E1-1 ——
Model Z500-SW2 Z500-SW6 Z500-SW17
Diffuse reflection Mirror reflection Diffuse reflection Mirror reflection Diffuse reflection Mirror reflection
Item Measurement mode
Distance to
measurement center